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That despite this, your billing system charged 238Rs., thereby overcharging

my client by 3Rs., in clear violation of:
e Section 18 of the Legal Metrology Act, 2009
e Rule 6 of the Legal Metrology (Packaged Commodities) Rules,
2011
e Section 2(47) and Section 2(9) of the Consumer Protection Act,

2019, constituting unfair trade practice and deficiency in service.
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Order Pronounced on: 08 September, 2025
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